Round
WA 1440 (Gents) - Gentlemen Recurve

WA 1440 (Gents) - Gentlemen Longbow

WA 1440 (Gents) - Gentlemen Compound

WA 1440 (Gents) - Gentlemen Barebow

Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 Dist 4 Pos

90m 70m 50m 30m

90m 70m 50m 30m

90m 70m 50m 30m

90m 70m 50m 30m
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Name

John Prior
Andrew Johnstone
lan Colley

Alex Hill

Jay Howarth
Matthew Brown
Dave Reynolds
Mark Renouf
Martin Parry
Mark Samson
Simon Ferrari
Dave Lawrence
Martin Richell
lan Saunders
David Berrill
John Martin
Treve Eddy
John Peppiatt

Barry Du Crow
Nigel Kelly
Michael Yeates
Sean Canham
Tim Skidmore

Paul Wark

John Setchfield
Chris Groom
Richard Squire
Mike Brown

Paul Rolfe-Tarrant
Kevin Cassidy
Steven Dance
Stephen Newton

John Butler
James Robb

Club

Supermarine B
Andover Archers
Supermarine B
Osprey A
Canford Magna B
Old Basing A
Sagittarii

Archery GB
Supermarine B
Canford Magna B
Bracken C of A
Canford Magna B
Buscot Park A
Chippenham A
Chippenham A
AC Delco AC
Andover Archers
High Weald AC

Southampton AC
Southampton AC
B o Lytchett
South Wilts AC
Bournemouth AC

Chippenham A
Bracken C of A
Supermarine B
Kingston A
Devizes B
Andover Archers
Forest of Bere B
Bournemouth AC
Bournemouth AC

Chippenham A
Supermarine B

Distl Dist2 Dist3 Dist4 Score Tens Xs Comments

286
261
263
242
244
209
208
234
224
204
166
185
140
91
172
204
204
0

138
101
51
44
23

310
292
303
277
282
261

137
80

293
277
282
294
259
260
265
237
250
211
229
215
250
203
229
230
171

0

194
177
149
99
55

333
326
332
309
296
251

221
160

295
273
273
270
267
266
256
244
238
219
228
174
194
172
138
64
0

0

171
164
110
94
59

323
329
299
298
293
266

225
129

332
338
328
328
322
321
316
317
310
293
201
316
304
246

0

0
0
0

255
267
187
140
112

349
348
340
335
331
330
0
0
0

280
232

1206
1149
1146
1134
1092
1056
1045
1032
1022
927
914
890
888
712
539
498
375
0

758
709
497
377
249

1315
1295
1274
1219
1202
1108

863
601

24
24
28

0
17
19
15
19
14
10

0
12
11

2
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58
64
47
18
35
20
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Did not shoot

Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot



WA 1440 (Ladies) - Ladies Recurve

WA 1440 (Ladies) - Ladies Longbow

WA 1440 (Ladies) - Ladies Compound

Metric | - Gentlemen Recurve

Metric | - Gentlemen Compound

Metric |l - Ladies Recurve

Metric 1ll - Ladies Recurve

Metric |ll - Ladies Barebow

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

60m

50m

50m

60m

60m

60m

60m

60m

50m

40m

40m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

40m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

20

20
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Rachel Vines
Hannah Mitchell
Gina Whitlock
Michelle Orme
Janice Reynolds
Kathryn Slip
Amanda Berrill
Amanda Llewellyn

Justine Canham
Jane Cottee

Lucy Spackman
Charlie Cassidy

Hayden Setchfield
Damien Russell

Shannon Haimes
Jude Rolfe-Tarrant

Jemima Baughan
Isabella McCormish

Molly McNeill

Supermarine B
Southsea AC
AC Delco AC
Supermarine B
Sagittarii
Kingston A
Chippenham A
Buscot Park A

South Wilts AC
B of Lytchett

Reading A
Forest of Bere B

Bracken C of A
Supermarine B

Kingston A
Andover Archers

Kingston A
Kingston A

Ballands B

265
258
240
260
200
200
106

110

25

282

286

291

222

294

226

35

279
284
270
244
237
217
179

172

84

301

305

310

275

289

268

75

274
221
211
203
192
200
109

97

78

285

243

280

265

277

254

83

335
296
313
286
294
304
244

169

138

325

305

343

302

317

301

221

1153
1059
1034
993
923
921
638

548

325

1193

1139

1224

1064

1177

1049

414

24
12
20
13
11

25

39

8
2
1
3
4
3
0
0

10

o

Did not shoot

Did not shoot

Did not shoot



